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A 20 KC 1 27

Australia 3 Austria 3
Great Britain 4 France 4
IOC Refugee Team 1 Italy 4
Ireland 4 Japan 4
Morocco 1 New Zealand 2
Slovenia 4 Poland 3
Switzerland 2 Senegal 1

15min break Ukraine 1 Spain 4
B 20 Sweden 1

Austria 3 Tunisia 1

Italy 4 KC 2 26
15min break Japan 4 Algeria 1

New Zealand 2 Andorra 1
Senegal 1 Canada 2

15min break Spain 4 Comoros 1
Sweden 1 Czechia 4

15min break 15min break 15min break Tunisia 1 Germany 4
C 19 Mexico 1

Andorra 1 People's Republic of China 3
Canada 2 Slovakia 4
Comoros 1 The Netherlands 3
Czechia 4 United States of America 2
Mexico 1 KC 3 26
People's Republic of China 3 Australia 4
Poland 3 Brazil 2
Slovakia 4 Chinese Taipei 2

D 19 Croatia 1
Algeria 1 Great Britain 4
Brazil 2 IOC Refugee Team 1
Chinese Taipei 2 Ireland 4
Croatia 1 Morocco 1
France 4 Slovenia 4
Germany 4 Switzerland 2
The Netherlands 3 Ukraine 1
United States of America 2

P1 - Competition Couse P2 - Training Course P1 - Competition Course
07:0007:00

Forerunners Forerunners Forerunners Forerunners

A

C KC 3 B

08:00

08:30

KC
Free session

08:00

08:30

10:45
KC

Free session

KC 1 C B A

CSL 
D + C

CSL
 A + B

CSL A+B

CSL D+C

CSL
 A + B

A D CSL 
D + C

CSL
 A + B

CSL 
Free session

D Forerunners D

D

B C

C B KC
 A + B

11:15
KC

Free session

11:15
KC

Free session

11:15
KC

Free session

CSLX
WX1

11:00C

15:00

B

KC 3

C D KC 3 C

KC 2 B

KC 1

16:00

C

Free session A

17:00

18:00

17:00

18:00

19:0019:00

TRAINING GROUP CSL TRAINING GROUP KC

CSL 
D + C

CSL
 A + B

KC
D + C CSLX

MX1

11:30 
CSLX
MX1

CSLX
MX1 

(Heats only)

CSLX
XX1 

(Heats only)

09:45
CSL 

D + C
WX1 

(Quarters 
only)

11:30 
CSLX
WX1

MX1 
(Quarters 

only)

07:00

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

D

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

A D

A KC 2 D

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

13:00

14:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

09:00

10:00
B

D

Forerunners

KC 2 A

12:00

15:00

16:00

B KC 1 A

A

B C

Free session Forerunners Free session


